Consultant-Designer-Manufacturer -
Installation-Maintenance
Total Solutions
for Automatic Weighing & Bagging Systems
Nagasaki Kiki
(Thailand) Co., Ltd.
AMO -PACK
(Asia) Co., Ltd.

(Thailand) Co., Ltd.
AMO -PACK
(Asia) Co., Ltd.
Model
*c = cylinder,
s = servo
Capacity
(Bag/Hour)
Fill Weight
(kg/bag)
Accuracy
BM-200C 200
20~50
Į1/1,000
~1/2,000
BM-400C 400
BM-600C 600
BM-800S 800
BM-1000S 1000
BM-1200S 1200
BM Series
NAGASAKI KIKI (THAILAND) CO., LTD .
Standard specification
*Used for open bags, PP woven bags, paper bags, and PE bags